LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

GRAND PRIX CEINTURES DE
COULEURS SENIORS TOULOUSE

Epreuves
-52 L 4
(+20pts) HEBRARD Lou (12, 0CC) JUDO VILLEFRANCHE
+10pts) ASSALIT Marie (81, 0CC) JUDO CLUB LAVAUR
4 GUILLOUET Louna (31,0CC) JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS
'57 v
+27pts) MERANCIENNE Andrea (31, 0CC) AVENIR JUDO 31
COLLET Julie (31,0CC) J C.FONTENILLES-LEGUEVIN
. 4 MICHEL Manon (31,0CC) BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX
W (+10pts) SABATIER Fanny (31, 0CC) OLYMPIQUE JUDO CLUB 31
5 LARROUQUERE Sarah (31,0CC) TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO
5 VALEYE Anna (82,0CC) QUERCY ARTS MARTIAUX
-63 -

(+20pts) COUERBE Thelma (31, 0CC) J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE



4 4

4 4

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

FARGEAUDOU Sophie (31,0CC)

SABLON Lalie (12,0CC)

NOGUERA Elodie (82, 0OCC)

ALBRECHT Emma (32, OCC)
MARION Constance (31, 0CC)
PRADEL Sophie (12, 0CC)

VRANCKX Gaelle (12,0CC)

GEORGES Flore (31,0CC)

RATSIMISETRA ILLE Printsia Heritiana (31, OCC)

DUPONT Maeva (31, 0CC)

NGO BASSANGUEN Manoelle (31, 0CC)

-78

BENANTEUR Cherazade (31, OCC)

MUSSEAU Clemence (82, 0CC)

NOUMENGUE Andrea (31, 0CC
ESCANDE Anais (31, 0CC)

BUISSON Melanie (31, 0CC)

CIVET Cecile (31,0CC)

MINARD Noemie (31, 0CC)

FONTANILLE Arthur (31,0CC)

PUJOL Fabrice (31, 0CC)

)

+78

-73

JC CASTELNAU D ESTRETEFONDS

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

AMIC LAIQUE VALENCE

JUDO CLUB CONDOM

STLYS OLYMPIQUE

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

AVENIR JUDO 31

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

TOULOUSE JuDO

TORII JUDO CLUB

US RAMONVILLE

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

TOULOUSE JUDO

JUDO DES LIONS DE BRUGUIERES

JUDO AUSSONNE BUSHIDO

JC CASTELNAU D ESTRETEFONDS

JUDO COTEAUX DE SAVE

DOJO UNIONAIS

SAINT SIMON JUDO



4 4

4 4

HITTOS Thomas (31, 0CC) DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

HOUDUSSE Sebastien (31, 0CC) JUDO AUSSONNE BUSHIDO

NAUD Alexandre (31, 0CC) JC LAGARDELLE SUR LEZE
-81

HURTIN Tobias (31, 0CC) TORII JUDO CLUB

NITU Stefan Denis (31, 0CC) MURET JUDO CLUB

KAMARA Nelson (11, 0CC) JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE

PANEPINTO Paul (31,0CC) CETAM.

CAVALIE MARTY Jules (31,0CC) LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

LIMOUZIN Matthieu (31, 0CC) E T AM TOULOUSE

CARRIEU Charles (65, 0CC) DOJO LOURDAIS JUDO

JOLICLERCQ Thomas (31, 0CC) TORII JUDO CLUB

NOBREGA DE OLIVEIRA Antonio Raphael (31, OCC ) BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

-90
CANCEL Thibault (31, 0CC) TOURNEFEUILLE JUDO CLUB
MERRIR Guillaume (31, OCC) AVENIR FONSORBAIS
ADRIEN RENE Arnaud (31,0CC) J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE
MACHET Eric (31,0CC) JC DE LAUNAGUET
-60
(+40pts) PONNET Ulysse (31, 0CC) TOULOUSE JUDO
(+40pts) SOULIE Remi (31,0CC) SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE
+s0pts) GAUGRY Florentin (31, 0CC) TOULOUSE JUDO
(+40pts) HARNAFI Mohamed (34, OCC) ASPTT MONTPELLIER

(+30pts) ANY Pierre (31, 0CC) JUDO CLUB FENOUILLET



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

DOUSSET-JOURDAN Quentin (32, 0CC)

BATUT ALEXANDRE Quentin (12, OCC)

REBOUL Lucas (81, 0CC)
DE BOUARD Fabrice (31, 0CC)

GRES Johan (12, 0CC)

JONCHERAY DOLCI Kilian (31,0CC)

MOISY Alexandre (81, OCC)

SIRE Hugo (81, 0CC)

ALLIOT Maxime (31, OCC )
HUET Nolwen (31, OCC)
CAPPOT Remy (46, OCC)

ESSEGHIR Marwan (34, 0CC)
BLANCHARD Mathias (65, 0CC)
GUIOTTEAU Lenny (31, 0CC)
DELAUNAY Tony (31, 0CC)
WALTER Leo (31,0CC)
CAZABAT Axel (65,0CC)
CHAABI Jassem (31, 0CC)
DELAIDE Leo (81, 0CC)
FERNANDEZ Clement (31, 0CC)
GHERDIS Djebril (31,0CC)
GUILLOU Pierre Yves (31,0CC)

HEIMEL Mael (31, 0CC)

JUDO CLUB CONDOM

JC ESPALIONNAIS

JUDO CLUB LAVAUR

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

JUDO CLUB MONTBAZENS

US RAMONVILLE

BUDOKAN 81

MJC SAINT BAUDILLE

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

JUDO COTEAUX DE SAVE

JC CADURCIEN

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

JC VAL D ADOUR

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

C.ETAM.

JC BARBAZAN DEBAT SS

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

FUJI-KAI GAILLAC

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

JC ST GAUDINOIS

JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-LABEGE

US RAMONVILLE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+44 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

MANGERUCA Emerick (31, 0CC)
MARCEL Frederic (82, 0CC)
PATOUT Tristan (31, 0CC)
PUYBAREAU Sylvain (31, 0CC)
SOUDIER Kevin (31, 0CC)
SUQUET Etienne (31, 0CC)

VALLET Guillaume (81, 0CC)

KRAMTI Oussama (31, OCC)
LAZAAR Hamza (31,0CC)
FELLOUAH Haiten (31, 0CC)

MOKHTARI Habib (31, 0CC)
HAMMANN Thomas (31, 0CC)
MICHON Thomas (82, 0CC)
ESPAGNACQ Thibault (31,0CC)
LASCOMBES Thomas (11, 0CC)
AGOSTINIS Nilo (09, 0CC)
ALONSO LOSCOS Miguel (31,0CC)
ANNEZO Victor (31, 0CC)

BACQUE Adrien (82, OCC)
BARRERE Hugo (31, 0CC)

CALGARO Olivier (31,0CC)

CAZAJOUS--HUBERT Milo (31, 0CC)

CHIABO Marc (82, 0CC)

SAINT SIMON JUDO

AMIC LAIQUE VALENCE

TOULOUSE JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-LABEGE

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

FJE P SAUZELONG

MJC SAINT BAUDILLE

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

JUDO CLUB VERDUNOIS

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE

DOJO DE FOIX

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

JUDO CLUB DU QUERCY VERT

C.ET.AM.

J C.FONTENILLES-LEGUEVIN

US RAMONVILLE

J.C.BEAUMONTOIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+70 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+70 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

CONVERS Matteo (82, 0CC)
GARCIA Leo (34,0CC)
GRAUER Nathan (46, 0CC)
MOISY Nicolas (81, 0CC)
MOSCOVIZ Roman (31, 0CC)
MOULIN Francois (31,0CC)
OLLIER Antoine (31, 0CC)
PARRINI Imanol (31, 0CC)
PERNET Alexandre (31,0CC)
PROISY Alexandre (11, OCC)
RAGARU Etienne (31,0CC)
REGNIER Christophe (31, 0OCC)
REININGER Tanguy (66, OCC)
REZAR Antonin (82, 0CC)
TRASFI Nicolas (31, 0CC)
VARET Antoine (31, 0CC)

VISSEQ Lillian (11,0CC)

MAGOT Fabian (31,0CC)
CANET Julien (12,0CC)
MAZEAU Christophe (31, 0CC)

SUBRA Olivier (31,0CC)

HOLIERHOEK Thomas (31, OCC)

MICHON Ismael (31, 0CC)

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

JC CADURCIEN

BUDOKAN 81

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS

OLYMPIQUE JUDO CLUB 31

JC ST GAUDINOIS

J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE

JUDO CLUB REVELOIS

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

AVENIR JUDO 31

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

J.C.VALLESPIR

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS

TOULOUSE JUDO

JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

JUDO AUSSONNE BUSHIDO

C.ETAM.

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

FJE P SAUZELONG



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LEGRAND Thomas (31, 0CC)
RONDEAU Remi (31, 0CC)
ARABIA Thomas (82, 0CC)
ARMENGAUD Romain (31, 0CC)

AUTISSIER Marc (81, 0CC)

BEMI KABAMBA Narcisse (31, 0CC)

BRAGA Lucas (31,0CC)
BRUEL Patrick (31,0CC)
CASANOVA Romain (31,0CC)
CAU Jeremy (31,0CC)
CAUMONT Sacha (31, 0CC)
CUBELLS Florent (81, 0CC)
DELMOTTE Gabriel (31,0CC)
FOREMAN Benjamin (82, 0CC)
LEROY Fabrice (31, 0CC)
LEROY Lucas (81, 0CC)
MARIN-RIVIERE Thybo (31, 0CC)
OSTY Alexandre (31, 0CC)
PALOP Marc (31, 0CC)
PATER Valentin (31,0CC)
TECHER Maxime (31, OCC)
TEISSIER Sebastien (65, OCC)

THOUIN Jordan (81, 0CC)

JUDO DES LIONS DE BRUGUIERES

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

J.C.BEAUMONTOIS

TOULOUSE JuDO

JUDO CLUB LAVAUR

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

SAINT CLAR MULTI -SPORTS

J C.FONTENILLES-LEGUEVIN

JUDO AUSSONNE BUSHIDO

DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

DOJO RABASTENS

TOULOUSE JUDO

AMIC LAIQUE VALENCE

DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

DOJO RABASTENS

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

US RAMONVILLE

JC DE LAUNAGUET

TOULOUSE JUDO

TOURNEFEUILLE JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB BAGNERAIS

DOJO RABASTENS



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

-90
GARCIA LAFFITTE Lucas (30, 0CC)
VERDU Cyril (31,0CC)
BRABANT Maxime (31, 0CC)

TEULIERES Christophe (81, 0CC)
DELAUME Anthony (31, 0CC)
PATAILLOT Jonathan (31, OCC)
CLAVILIER Mathieu (31, 0CC)
SANCHEZ Mathieu (31, 0CC)
CHAFA Loic (31,0CC)

CURAN Michel (31,0CC)

FAURE Guillaume (82, 0CC)
SAVY Damien (81,0CC)

SERRANO Marcos (31, 0CC)

-100
PHILIPPE Lucas (31,0CC)
FRESNES Christophe (31, 0CC)

RAYNAUD Florian (09, 0CC)
ACHILLI Loris (81,0CC)

ROMAN Guillaume (31, 0CC)

+100
ARQUIE Benjamin (82, OCC)

FAGOUA Aymeric (31, 0CC)

DEBOSCHERE Tony (31, 0CC)

JUDO CLUB MARGUERITTOIS

JC LAGARDELLE SUR LEZE

JC PONT DES DEMOISELLES

DOJO RABASTENS

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

JUDO CLUB FRONTON

FJE P SAUZELONG

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

QUERCY ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB ARTHESIEN

JUDO CLUB MONTGISCARD

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

JUDO JU-JITSU CLUB BOULOCAIN

E.J. PAYS OLMES ET PYRENEES

FUJI-KAI GAILLAC

JUDO CLUB FRONTON

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

JC AUCAMVILLE FONBEAUZARD

STLYS OLYMPIQUE



5 (+20pts) LETOURNEUR Romuald (31, OCC) JEUNESSE S CUGNAUX
7 JOFFRE Victorien (65, 0CC) DOJO LOURDAIS JUDO

7 SALEM Jeremy (31, 0CC) E T A M TOULOUSE



